

(KORHA - MMGSY-5C)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
RAUTARA KICHAT TOLA TO DHARAMGANJ.

R.W.D. KATHAR - DIVISION

KORHA - SUB-DIVISION

(No-1982)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SHUBHAM KUMAR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/c Bill					
Name of work -	Constructing Maintenance				
	of Road from Raj Tara Kichat				
	to 9 To Dharangan				
Name of Agency -	Shubham Kumar At Ward				
	No 24 Shanti Niketan Huda				
	Buringa				
Name of Agreement -	49 SBD/2020-2021				
D/work order -	17/09/2020				
D/work completion -	14/09/2021				
Date of Entry -	14/09/2021				
Abstract of cost					

1/100	4086.54	each	Rs	12260=00
2/100	providing and fixing			
	reference pillars			
BEP 38 -	Item No 2 of 11 Nos			
	@ 1868.62	each	Rs	20555=00
3/2	clearing and grubbing			
	road land do do			
BEP 38 -	Item No 3 of 2.063 Hrc			
	@ 52970.33/Hrc	Rs		109225=00
4/20	Earthwork in excavation			
	for foundation for			
BEP 38 -	Item No 4 of 230.2413			
	@ 179.09/M ³	Rs		64258=00

Continuation

C/P Rs 206298=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					BE R 2 062 98 = 00
5/29 providing pcc M15 in open foundation					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 50 Qty 16.49 M ³					
@ 5172.87 M ³ B					85301 = 00
6/30 providing pcc M20 in Sub-structure do do					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 60 Qty 66.67 M ³					
@ 5707.39 M ³ B					377658 = 00
7/35 supply fitting and placing HYSD bar					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 70 Qty 2.40 MT					
@ 51491.23 MT B					120668 = 00
8/36 supply fitting and placing HYSD bar					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 80 Qty 0.320 MT					
@ 51395.25 MT B					16430 = 00
9/32 providing pcc M20 in Sub-structure do do					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 90 Qty 32.22 M ³					
@ 5906.73 M ³ B					190315 = 00
10/34 providing pcc/Rcc M15 Grade do do					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 100 Qty 19.95 M ³					
@ 6513.02 M ³ B					130130 = 00
11/39 providing HYSD bar					
B/E/P 39 - Item No 110 Qty 0.738 MT					
@ 52624.16 MT B					38534 = 00
Continuation					
C/O 1171634 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				REF 1171	634=00
12/25 Earth work in excavation for foundation etc					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 12 Qty 29.64 M ³					
@ 279.09/M ³				Rs	8272=00
13/24 providing pcc M15 in open foundation					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 13 Qty 4.80 M ³					
@ 5172.87/M ³				Rs	24830=00
14/25 providing pcc M20 in sub structure					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 14 Qty 33.73 M ³					
@ 5906.73/M ³				Rs	199234=00
15/26 providing pcc M20 in base					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 15 Qty 7.50 M ³					
@ 3892.51/M ³				Rs	29194=00
16/38 providing & laying RCC M30 grade in rock					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 16 Qty 7.50 M ³					
@ 7077.83/M ³				Rs	53084=00
17/42 providing and fixing Drainage spout					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 17 Qty 8.0 Nos					
@ 422.26 each				Rs	3378=00
18/33 providing and fixing weep holes					
B/E/P 40 - Item No 18 Qty 72.0 Nos					
@ 110.60 each				Rs	7963=00
				C/O Rs	1497589=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
			BFH	711	5 475 = 00
26/43 Earthwork in excavation					
for structure do do					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 26 by 153.29 M ³					
@ 279.09/M ³			B	42	782 = 00
27/44 providing pcc M15 in					
foundation do do					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 27 by 11.21 M ³					
@ 5172.87/M ³			B	57	988 = 00
28/45 providing pcc m20 in					
foundation structure					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 28 by 49.74 M ³					
@ 5707.39/M ³			B	28	3886 = 00
29/50 supply fitting & plumbing					

B/E/P 42 - Item No 29 by 2.078 MT					
@ 51491.23/MT			B	106	999 = 00
30/47 providing pcc M20 in					
sub structure do do					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 30 by 31.63 M ³					
@ 5906.73/M ³			B	18	7184 = 00
31/49 providing pcc/ree M25					
in sub structure					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 31 by 14.24 M ³					
@ 6513.02/M ³			B	927	58 = 00
32/54 supply fitting & SD bar					
do do all con job					
B/E/P 42 - Item No 32 by 0.702 MT					
@ 52621.11/MT			B	36	940 = 00

Continuation

Clay 7924012 = 00

No.	Dimensions of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L	B	D	
			REF	7.924012=00
33/53	providing and laying			
	R/c deck slab M 90			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 33 Qty 6.48 M ³			
	@ 7.077.83/M ³ Rs 45864=00			
34/57	providing drainage			
	do do do			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 34 Qty 4.0 NOS			
	@ 422.26 each Rs 1689=00			
35/48	providing wrap h.o/f			
	do do all com job			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 35 Qty 40 NOS			
	@ 110.60 each Rs 4424=00			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 36 Qty 1.40 M ³			
	@ 11722.05/M ³ Rs 16411=00			
37/52	providing and laying			
	filter media etc			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 37 Qty 30.42 M ³			
	@ 2866.63/M ³ Rs 87203=00			
38/51	providing back filling			
	do do all com job			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 38 Qty 55.90 M ³			
	@ 752.08/M ³ Rs 42056=00			
39/55	providing construction			
	do do all com job			
	B/E/P 43 - Item No 39 Qty 1.82 M ³			
	@ 5906.73/M ³ Rs 10750=00			

Continuation
C/O Rs 8132409=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BFH 81	32	409=00
40/9		providing laying & forming and Compacting W.B.H. III			
	B.F.P. 44	Item No 40 Qty 504.79 M ³			
	B.F.P. 45	Item No 41 Qty 131.70 M ³			
			636.69 M ³		
		@3172.00/M ³ Rs			2013619=00
41/3		Excavation for road way in soil using Manual			
	B.F.P. 46	Item No 42 Qty 40.57 M ³			
		@75.57/M ³ Rs			3066=00
42/2		Construction of embankment with approved Material for the road way			
	B.F.P. 47	Item No 43 Qty 29.34 M ³			
		@26.68/M ³ Rs			649=00
43/13		Construction of CC curbment with M30			
	B.F.P. 48	Item No 44 Qty 360.75 M ³			
		@6438.79/M ³ Rs			2344438=00
		Total Rs			12500181=00
	Add G.S.T. 12 1/2 % (H)		15.00		022=00
	Add L.C.S.S. 1 1/2 % (H)		125002		=00
	Add S.F.P.		(H)		195362=00
	Total B		14320567		=00
	Less 23.57% bill no as per		-368039		=00
	B1				
	C/O B		13952528		=00

Continuation

